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ItemNo

67949

32928

38427

34229

12780

12908

10019

15723

14181

51598

32627

34230

51599

67951

12829

12833

32809

13318

67952

51602

51617

51603

14601

51606

11536

14257

54790

13318

67953

67954

32023

13286

34458

34460

51623

54795

51609

51610

15055

12622

31398

31399

34236

13231

51616

12989

12976

67955

67956

13298

34237

51615

67957

Description

Thermostat XW60LRH

Lock, Screwdriver Operated

Front Panel 2020 Hexagonal Design With Extra Fan

Hinge Axis Slet

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Nut For Upper Hinge

Filter 160x200

Filter Drier 20 G

Condenser From 2016

Unit Board

Condenser Fan

Basket Guard Grill

Water Box

Evaporator Pipe

Down Hinge Left

Down Hinge Right

Compressor SC12CNX.2

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Suction Pipe

Front Panel Hinge

Up Hinge Front Panel

Lock Hook

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024

Unit Room Cover

Evaporator Water Pan

Evaporator

Fan support

Cond./Evap. Fan Rah1238B

Evaporator Cover

Air Flow Conduct Board

Sensor Clip For CK-I

Protector For Heater

Back Support for drawer- Right 2020

Back Support for drawer- Left 2020

Front Support Left

Front support right

Guide Left

Guide Right

White Shelf 335 x 530

Gasket 388 x 598 mm

Door Left 2020

Door Right 2020

Door Spring Hinge 12937

Defrost Heating Element 440W M-Shaped

Top Fixed Board

Top Hinge Right 2016

Top Hinge Left 2016

Door Post

Door Post Heater

Water Pan Heater 510 x 100 mm

Sensor 13896

Sensor

Waterproof Plate
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